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CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE KARTING EN TIERRA  

2017 
Final  - “Laboulaye”  

 

MONOMARCA INFANTIL   
Pos Nro Piloto Puntos 

1 1 GARAY Diego 73 – CAMPEON - 

2 199 BECKER Nahuel 55 

3 302 REDOLFI Juan Andrés 52 

4 484 CONTI Bautista 49 

5 404 DIAZ Ignacio 40 

6 69 PENNISI Filippo 29 

7 328 LOPEZ TESTATONDA M. 22 

8 303 SARRICOLEA Lucio 18 

9 32 PIERUCCI Mateo 17 

10 11 MUÑOZ Nicolás 15 

11 38 OVIEDO Aron 8 

12 204 DONALICIO Benjamín 8 

13 7 QUARIN Benjamín 2 

 

MONOMARCA 110 c.c.   
Pos Nro Piloto Puntos 

1 437 PIERGIOVANNI Valentino 59 – CAMPEON - 

2 418 RUBINO Joaquín 31 

3 328 LOPEZ TESTATONDA 29,5 

4 410 GALLUCCI Francisco 16 

5 149 TIBALDI Felipe 10,5 

6 402 PIVA Franco 8 

  7 GIRAUDO Bautista 3 

 

 MONOMARCA 150 c.c. - MENORES  
Pos Nro Piloto Puntos 

1 472 CERATTI Renato 68 – CAMPEON - 

2 450 GERSEY Tomas 48 

3 22 LARROSA Julián 44 

4 206 GIORDANENGO Lautaro 44 

5 207 CARUCILLO Juan 37 

6 305 TROVERO Marcos 26 

7 306 FINASSI Tobías 26 

8 307 ESTANGUET Santino 21 

9 304 REAL Federico 20 

10 4 HOST Benjamín 20 

11 777 FERTONANI Lucas 13 

12 426 PALENA Tomas 11 

13 325 FELICELLI Franco 10 

14 311 ANGIORAMA Juan Cruz 9 

15 326 GRIBAUDO Maximiliano 9 

16 114 ULLA Juan Ignacio 7 

17 327 LUCENA Juan Cruz 4 

18 338 MELI Facundo 3 

19 302 LUCERO Luciano 2 

20 33 BENITEZ Benjamín 2 

21 333 MILQUEVICH Nicolás 2 

22 324 BRUSATTI Ezequiel 2 

23 7 FERTONANI Diego 2 

 
 MONOMARCA 150 c.c. - CADETES  
Pos Nro Piloto                     Puntos 

1 193 PELAYES Jonathan 74 – CAMPEON - 

2 401 IASCI Elián 73 

3 301 MAGNANTE Marcos 58 

4 402 POLIDORI Alexandro 49 
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5 304 MANAVELLA Luciano 44 

6 57 LARROSA Julián 42 

7 317 MUÑOZ Mariano 35 

8 41 CERESA Francisco 33 

9 395 LUCANTONI Diego 27 

10 201 BELTRAMINO Gastón 27 

11 325 PIERUCCI Lautaro 27 

12 122 ABALO Bruno 23 

13 372 MALDONADO Ricardo 22 

14 336 FORZANI Leandro 19 

15 408 SALVAY Darío 19 

16 928 HUZULIACK Jonathan 19 

17 387 BARUCA Juan 17 

18 305 BLANCO Nicolás 17 

19 85 TARELLI Fernando 17 

20 5 MASPERO Maciel 16 

21 199 CERUTTI Juan Ignacio 16 

22 345 PERENO Josefina 15 

23 336 BELONE Federico 13 

24 366 BASSAROTTO Gonzalo 12 

25 334 FERRERO Fernando 12 

26 58 PARISE Lucas 11 

27 215 GIUSTETTI Maximiliano 11 

28 245 GREGORAT Esteban 10 

29 307 BAROVERO Santiago 10 

30 316 IBARBORDE Fabio 10 

31 358 PONCE Guillermo 10 

32 204 GIMENEZ Sebastián 9 

33 342 CHANFERONI Guido 9 

34 368 OLIVA Juan 8 

35 357 IDEME Emanuel 8 

36 327 REZZIA Italo 7 

37 615 SGALA Roman 6 

38 999 BOGLIERO Jorge 6 

39 101 ARCARI Tomas 5 

40 313 NEGRUCHI Angelo 4 

41 355 GIUDICE Lucas 4 

42 699 DEPETRIS Enzo 4 

43 323 GILES Leonel 3 

44 356 GUTIERREZ Renzo 3 

45 6 BASANE Manuel 2 

46 8 MARTIN BIANCO Juan 2 

47 11 MATTALIA Gonzalo 2 

48 99 ROSA Francisco 2 

49 111 PAROLA Mario 2 

50 477 INFANTE Matías 2 

51 635 SERVINO Fermín 2 

52 636 RUFINETTI Juan Manuel 2 

53 659 VALVASSORI Juan 2 

54 376 GUERRIERI Franco 2 

55 393 SMITH Santiago 2 

56 351 QUERCETTI Sebastian 2 

57 341 FERREYRA Emiliano 2 

58 369 TELLO CATTALANO Matias 2 

59 648 GONZALEZ Gaston 2 

1 193 PELAYES Jonathan 74 

2 401 IASCI Elián 73 

3 301 MAGNANTE Marcos 58 

4 402 POLIDORI Alexandro 49 

5 304 MANAVELLA Luciano 44 

6 57 LARROSA Julián 42 

7 317 MUÑOZ Mariano 35 

8 41 CERESA Francisco 33 

9 395 LUCANTONI Diego 27 

10 201 BELTRAMINO Gastón 27 

11 325 PIERUCCI Lautaro 27 

12 122 ABALO Bruno 23 
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13 372 MALDONADO Ricardo 22 

14 336 FORZANI Leandro 19 

15 408 SALVAY Darío 19 

16 928 HUZULIACK Jonathan 19 

17 387 BARUCA Juan 17 

18 305 BLANCO Nicolás 17 

19 85 TARELLI Fernando 17 

20 5 MASPERO Maciel 16 

21 199 CERUTTI Juan Ignacio 16 

22 345 PERENO Josefina 15 

23 336 BELONE Federico 13 

24 366 BASSAROTTO Gonzalo 12 

25 334 FERRERO Fernando 12 

26 58 PARISE Lucas 11 

27 215 GIUSTETTI Maximiliano 11 

28 245 GREGORAT Esteban 10 

29 307 BAROVERO Santiago 10 

30 316 IBARBORDE Fabio 10 

31 358 PONCE Guillermo 10 

32 204 GIMENEZ Sebastián 9 

33 342 CHANFERONI Guido 9 

34 368 OLIVA Juan 8 

35 357 IDEME Emanuel 8 

36 327 REZZIA Italo 7 

37 615 SGALA Roman 6 

38 999 BOGLIERO Jorge 6 

39 101 ARCARI Tomas 5 

40 313 NEGRUCHI Angelo 4 

41 355 GIUDICE Lucas 4 

42 699 DEPETRIS Enzo 4 

43 323 GILES Leonel 3 

44 356 GUTIERREZ Renzo 3 

45 6 BASANE Manuel 2 

46 8 MARTIN BIANCO Juan 2 

47 11 MATTALIA Gonzalo 2 

48 99 ROSA Francisco 2 

49 111 PAROLA Mario 2 

50 477 INFANTE Matías 2 

51 635 SERVINO Fermín 2 

52 636 RUFINETTI Juan Manuel 2 

53 659 VALVASSORI Juan 2 

54 376 GUERRIERI Franco 2 

55 393 SMITH Santiago 2 

56 351 QUERCETTI Sebastian 2 

57 341 FERREYRA Emiliano 2 

58 369 TELLO CATTALANO Matias 2 

59 648 GONZALEZ Gaston 2 

 
MONOMARCA 150 c.c. - GRADUADOS  

Pos Nro Piloto Puntos 

1 454 AIMAR MARTIN 69 – CAMPEON - 

2 79 SAMPIETRO Lisandro 59 

3 353 BONETTO Adrian 46 

4 302 REDOLFI Lucas 43 

5 303 SARRICOLEA Lucas 28 

6 321 IRIBARREN Manuel 25 

7 301 VALDO Germán 22 

8 5 MARIANO Leandro 19 

 

9 330 SANTANA Rubén 17 

10 33 PASTOR Juan Jose 17 

11 405 CORVALAN Walter 14 

12 305 VALDO Luis María 14 

13 399 MIRANDA Lisandro 12 

14 307 VARUSCO Diego 12 

15 2 GRASSANO Carlos 11 
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16 316 PALLAVICINI Mario 10 

17 347 RUSTICHELLI Gustavo 10 

18 403 BESSONE Fabián 9 

19 346 ARGUELLO Lázaro 8 

20 809 GUARESCHI Roberto 6 

21 313 BARZOLA Francisco 4 

22 317 SCAGLIA Franco 4 

23 100 SONCINI Gabriel 4 

24 402 DODDI Javier 4 

25 3 COMPAGNUCCI Sergio 3 

26 55 GONZALEZ Jorge 2 

27 201 BELTRAMINO Gastón 2 

28 227 REPETTO Franco 2 

29 316 IBARBORDE Fabio 2 

30 360 PIERMATTEI Juan Manuel 2 

31 411 FERREYRA Rodrigo 2 

32 706 ANDRADA Luciano 2 

33 707 PILOTTO Edgard 2 

34 814 ORTIZ Lucas 2 

35 816 IBAUZA Maximiliano 2 

36 328 BOERO Sergio 2 

37 702 ABELLONIO Ariel 2 

38 341 COSTA Nelson 2 

39 78 ANGELI Damián 2 

40 379 MIRANDA Eduardo 2 

41 350 PELAYES Diego 2 

42 311 ZAMORA Carlos 2 

 

MONOMARCA 150 c.c. - SENIORS 

Pos Nro Piloto Puntos 

1 201 FORZANI Roberto 67 – CAMPEON - 

2 482 ANAYA Ariel 56 

3 306 IRIBARREN Jose María 55 

4 707 PILOTTO Edgard 39 

5 809 GUARESCHI Robert 31 

6 100 SONCINI Gabriel 21 

7 66 CEBALLOS Hugo 21 

8 223 CASAGRANDE Hugo 18 

9 308 GONDRA Carlos 17 

10 1 PEREYRA Gustavo 15 

11 401 CERESA Juan Alberto 13 

12 38 COSEANI Alex 11 

13 351 CIUNA Juan 11 

14 881 MONTENEGRO Oscar 10 

15 312 NIEVAS Mario 10 

16 203 VIETTO Raúl 9 

17 404 MORENO Guillermo 9 

18 452 USORACH Juan Manuel 8 

19 592 TENTELLA Enzo 7 

20 305 BEUCHER Waldo 7 

21 111 TROMBETTI Daniel 4 

22 7 ALFANGO Leonardo 4 

23 405 SALVAY Juan José 4 

24 711 BRARDA Gustavo 2 

25 55 PEIRETTI Juan 2 

26 328 BOERO Sergio 2 

27 427 ROSSO Gerardo 2 

28 41 CONTI Román 2 

29 366 BALDA Juan Carlos 2 

 

30 314 ABELLO Javier 2 

 

125 c.c. CON CAJA – LIBRE 
Pos Nro Piloto Puntos 

1 247 BELTRAMINO Gastón 50 – CAMPEON - 

2 306 CARRANZA Eduardo 39 

3 814 REIMONDI Matías 37 
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4 409 BIDART Maximiliano 36 

5 160 LENCINAS Mauricio 29 

6 514 PIERBON Patricio 28 

7 5 PEDRAZA Héctor 28 

8 79 TARELLI Carlos 24 

9 49 VASAROTTO Gonzalo 18 

10 221 CAPIGLIONI Gerardo 17 

11 614 AGUIRRE Julián 16 

12 48 BARRA Daniel 12 

13 447 VAILORETTO Román 10 

14 109 MOINE Osvaldo 9 

15 515 LUCIETTI Brian 7 

16 355 IRUSTA Sergio 4 

17 67 MARTINEZ Ayrton 3 

18 404 BESSONE Fabián 3 

19 36 LAVALLE Pablo 2 

20 67 SIRO Matías 2 

 

150 c.c. – LIBRE 
Pos Nro Piloto Puntos 

1 99 ROSA Francisco 54 – CAMPEON - 

2 624 BRARDA Alejandro 49 

3 245 GREGORAT Esteban 48 

4 395 LUCANTONI Diego 47 

5 58 PARISE Lucas 41 

6 677 GIAROLA Sebastián 33 

7 88 FORZAMI Leandro 32 

8 397 AGUILERA Juan 27 

9 636 RUFINETTI Juan Manuel 26 

10 33 PASTOR Juan Jose 24 

11 316 IBARBORDE Fabio 24 

12 109 MOINE Osvaldo 22 

13 659 VALVASORI Juan 20 

14 401 GRANJA Emiliano 19 

15 361 CECCHINI Franco 19 

16 50 MASPERO Maciel 18 

17 307 CARDOZO Daniel 16 

18 323 AGUSTIN NATALI 16 

19 1 PEREYRA Gustavo 16 

20 499 LAVIN Francisco 14 

21 385 ECALLE Natali 13 

22 95 FRANCO Joaquín 13 

23 338 VESPRINI Juan 12 

24 635 SERVINO Fermín 12 

25 696 CECCHINI Luciano 12 

26 98 PEREZ Martin 11 

27 736 ROMAGNOLO Facundo 10 

28 14 BASAROTTO Diego 9 

29 28 CAREZZANO Guillermo 9 

30 501 COSTA Nelson 9 

31 625 RESIALE Carlos 8 

32 784 FERNANDEZ Lucas 8 

33 76 VASSAROTTO Gonzalo 7 

34 120 COMETTO Manuel 7 

35 615 SGALA Román 6 

36 720 CALDERON Luis 6 

37 777 PONT Ariel 6 

38 416 ARZUAGA Franco 6 

39 199 PEREZ Rodrigo 5 

 

40 304 MARIANO Leandro 5 

41 244 TIBALDI Nicolás 4 

42 315 BOSTICCO Juan Cruz 4 

43 332 RESCHICHI Francisco 4 

44 337 VILARIÑO Gonzalo 4 

45 350 PELAYES Diego 4 

46 360 PIERMATTEI Juan 4 
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47 706 ANDRADA Luciano 4 

48 746 BRUNO Conrado 4 

49 747 ARDUINO David 4 

50 707 PILOTTO Edgard 3 

51 212 PAUTASSO Maria Laura 2 

52 306 IRIBARREN Jose María 2 

53 320 QUINTANA Gonzalo 2 

54 367 CUCCO Esteban 2 

55 396 RABAGLINO Jose 2 

56 420 BENEVENE Omar 2 

57 446 GENESIO Mauricio 2 

58 712 ANDRADA Federico 2 

59 45 AGUIRRE Federico 2 

60 711 BRARDA Gustavo 2 

 

INTERNACIONAL - CADETES       

Pos Nro Piloto Puntos 

1 368 MAGNANTE Gonzalo 64 – CAMPEON - 

2 201 FORZANI Leandro 57 

3 301 MAGNANTE Marcos 48 

4 501 MARINZALDA Mateo 48 

5 586 LUCIETTI Braian 43 

6 212 ARCARI Thomas 42 

7 193 PELAYES Jonathan 39 

8 802 MARRAFINO Hernán 30 

9 302 MANAVELLA Luciano 28 

10 8 PAYERO Federico 27 

11 117 CORDICH Ignacio 24 

12 402 SALVAY Darío 24 

13 369 BENCITO Leandro 23 

14 305 GIUDICE Agustina 22 

15 358 PIERUCCI Lautaro 22 

16 145 TIERNO Guillermo 21 

17 140 MENTA Juan 21 

18 303 ROVERA Matías 20 

19 129 FARRE Juan 17 

20 804 LORENZINO Sergio 17 

21 307 FERRERO Jose 16 

22 317 BOVONE Agustín 16 

23 308 CERUTTI Nicolás 15 

24 933 GRASELLI Lucas 14 

25 314 QUERCETTI Sebastián 13 

26 318 MORINA Enzo 12 

27 204 PAUTASSO María Laura 11 

28 378 VALDO Germán 10 

29 399 SALEME Karim 10 

30 306 GARCIA Juan M. 10 

31 313 CERUTTI Patricio 9 

32 362 BAROVERO Santiago 9 

33 404 POLITANO Juan Manuel 9 

34 515 THOMAS Nicolás 9 

35 829 VIOLA Federico 8 

36 72 CENA Daniel 8 

37 330 MARQUEZ Facundo 8 

38 857 BIDART Maximiliano 8 

39 122 ABALO Bruno 8 

40 64 ISLAS Mauricio 7 

41 195 CABROL Hernán 7 

42 885 HEIM Mariano 7 

 

43 395 PICOLO Juan Cruz 7 

44 527 ACOSTA Enzo 6 

45 830 BELLUCCIA Juan 6 

46 811 ABELLO Jeremías 6 

47 199 CERUTTI Joaquín 4 

48 210 CARUCILLO Juan 4 

49 309 AMAYA Gilda 4 
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50 322 BARRIONUEVO Joaquín 4 

51 332 GUARDATTI Agustín 4 

52 373 MORRA Rafael 4 

53 411 PETROLATTI Leonardo 4 

54 833 LETT Guillermo 4 

55 542 STEFONE Nicolás 3 

56 782 BRUNO Facundo 3 

57 25 HERNANDEZ Ignacio 2 

58 31 PANET Juan Francisco 2 

59 57 ROBERI Leonardo 2 

60 73 MASSA Braian 2 

61 103 GHIO Luciano 2 

62 132 CECARELLI Matías 2 

63 134 DEL NEGRO Juan M 2 

64 338 MELI Mafias 2 

65 349 WENDEL Martin 2 

66 350 COSSO Joaquin 2 

67 357 LOZADA Gustavo 2 

68 377 MARTIN BIANCO Juan 2 

69 473 PAGELLA Jose 2 

70 511 BIANCO Augusto 2 

71 701 SPIGA Ignacio 2 

72 740 OSTAPOVICH Maximiliano 2 

73 803 ANDRADA Claudio 2 

74 809 ALONSO Nicolás 2 

75 386 RABASOTTI Walter 2 

76 137 CAMARGO Juan Manuel 2 

77 101 ROURET Cristian 2 

78 218 GUEVARA Edwin 2 

        

INTERNACIONAL - GRADUADOS 

Pos Nro Piloto Puntos 

1 117 CORDICH Ignacio 58 – CAMPEON - 

2 79 SAMPIETRO Lisandro 51 

3 802 MARRAFINO Hernán 44 

4 410 ARGAÑARAZ Claudio 32 

5 140 MENTA Juan 30 

6 355 IRUSTA Sergio 22 

7 195 CABROL Hernán 22 

8 392 VALDO Germán 20 

9 370 CUADRELLI Agustín 20 

10 103 GHIO Luciano 18 

11 129 FARRE Juan G. 16 

12 332 GUARDATTI Agustín 16 

13 311 BERTOLA Rafael 14 

14 378 SANTANA Rubén 13 

15 804 LORENZINO Sergio 12 

16 218 GUEVARA Edwin 12 

17 833 LETT Guillermo 11 

18 809 ALONSO Nicolás 8 

19 334 ABATEDAGA Fabián 7 

20 451 CABALLERO Germán 6 

21 306 CARRANZA Eduardo 6 

22 543 GUEMBERENA Lisandro 4 

23 720 LACCANA Omar 4 

24 803 ANDRADA Claudio 4 

25 57 PALMERI Federico 2 

26 134 DEL NEGRO Juan 2 

27 482 ANAYA Ariel 2 

 

28 521 ABAD Carlos 2 

29 740 OSTAPOVICH Maximiliano 2 

30 749 MOYA Andrés 2 

31 101 ROURET Cristian 2 

32 393 BASCONI Lisandro 2 

33 333 ARGUELLO Lázaro 2 

34 399 SALEM Karin 2 
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35 78 CONDE Daniel 2 

36 349 IRIBARREN Jose María 2 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 


